SMJA-3C14C44C-XXXX  - Acrich 14W
Product  Data Sheet
Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
Rev0.0, September 24, 2021 www.seoulsemicon.com
Integrated AC LED Solution

(1)  It is attached to the bottom right corner of the box.
Reference
(1)  The model number designation is explained as follow
SMJA : Seoul Semiconductor internal code
3 : 230Vac G : Traic Dim& Flicker free
14 : About power consumption C : WD-S30T
44 : PKG Q’ty C : 3528
(2) It represents the LED module rank that consists of nine characters.
(3) YYMMDD : Produced date.
XXXXX : Lot No.
8XXXXXX : SSC internal product code(SAP)
Note
(1) It is attached to the top left corner of the box.
Model No. SMJA-3G14C44C-XX01(1)
IIIII II IIIII III
Rank B42H049ALL(2)
IIIII II IIIII III
Type 4 Step / CRI 90
Quantity XXX
IIIII II IIIII III
Date YYMMDDXXXXX-8XXXXXX(3)
SEOUL SEMICONDUCTOR CO.,LTD.
Ihr autorisierter Distributor Neumüller Elektronik GmbH info@neumueller.com
Neumüller Elektronik GmbH | Gewerbegebiet Ost 7 | 91085 Weisendorf | +49 9135 73666-0 | www.neumueller.com | info@neumueller.com
Rev0.0, September 24, 2021 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product  Data Sheet
SMJA-3G14C44C-XXXX  - Acrich 14W
Label Information
Notes
(1) You can download the label from EPREL system
(2) The label size should be 72mm*36mm
(3) The background of the label shall be 100% white.
(4) The typefaces shall be Verdana and Calibri.
(5) Colours shall be CMYK – cyan, magenta, yellow and black,
following this example: 0-70-100-0: 0 % cyan, 70 % magenta, 100 % yellow, 0 % black.
(6) It is attached to the top right corner of the box.
15
F
SMJD-4832016F-H415
SEOUL SEMICONDUCTOR CO.,LTD
SMJA-3G14C44C-XX0100B42H049ALL
Ihr autorisierter Distributor Neumüller Elektronik GmbH info@neumueller.com